
15 ( Mon - Fri Day only ) except public holidays

Marks Tey - Stanway - Lexden - Marks Tey
Mondays To Fridays

15 15 15 15 15
Notes
Marks Tey, Railway Station, O/s - 05:45 06:15 06:45 07:15
Stanway, Church Ln, E-bound - 05:50 06:20 06:50 07:20
Stanway, Fiveways Co - Op, O/s 05:23 05:53 06:23 06:53 07:23
Shrub End, Leather Bottle, O/s 05:27 05:57 06:27 06:57 07:27
Colchester, Prettygate Shops, Adj 05:31 06:01 06:31 07:01 07:31
Colchester, Burns Ave, Adj 05:33 06:03 06:33 07:03 07:33
Lexden, Halstead Road Corner, Adj 05:36 06:06 06:36 07:06 07:36
Marks Tey, Railway Stn, Opp 05:43 06:13 06:43 07:13 07:43

Marks Tey - Lexden - Stanway - Marks Tey
Monday To Fridays

15 15 15 15 15
Notes
Marks Tey, Railway Station, O/s 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10 19:40
Lexden, Halstead Road Corner, Opp 17:47 18:17 18:47 19:17 19:47
Colchester, Burns Ave, Opp 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:20 19:50
Colchester, Prettygate Shops, Opp 17:52 18:22 18:52 19:22 19:52
Shrub End, Leather Bottle, Opp 17:56 18:26 18:56 19:26 19:56
Stanway, Fiveways Co - Op, Opp 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00
Stanway, Church Ln, W-bound 18:03 18:33 19:03 19:33 -
Marks Tey, Railway Stn, Opp 18:08 18:38 19:08 19:38 -


	Service 15

